Specifications

Connectivity

Connection Modes

USB Type
Compatibility

Windows XP/Vista/7/8/10

macOS
Features

Keyboard Numpad
Keyboard Multimedia Keys
Keyboard Function Keys
Mouse Buttons

Mouse DPI

DPI Switch

Mouse Tracking Technology

Drivers
Dimensions

Keyboard Height
Keyboard Width
Keyboard Depth
Keyboard Weight
Mouse Height

Mouse Width

Wired

3.0

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

3 including a 2D scroll-wheel

1600

No

Optical

No

23 mm

450 mm

186 mm

606g

37 mm

118 mm



Mouse Depth

Mouse Weight
Language

Standard Keyboard Layout

Local Layout Options

61 mm

749

QWERTY

Yes



